

## Pachet oferta proiect PNRAS

I.D.: 96508765

---

Data publicarii	25.04.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.631,93 RON - 3.631,93 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Carton duplex 1000\*700\*1,00mm Buc 30 0,92 27,60 5,24 32,84 2 Carton colorat A4 10 culori ; 100 coli/top Set 5 25,21 126,05 23,95 150,00 3 Hârtie gumată A4 10 coli/set , 10 culori Set 30 10,08 302,40 57,46 359,86 4 Lipici solid Buc 10 2,1 21,00 3,99 24,99 5 Rezervă silicon pistol de lipit 0,7 mm Set 2 4,2 8,40 1,60 10,00 6 Aracet Buc 20 9,24 184,80 35,11 219,91 7 Carioca Milan 24/set 06 F24 Set 15 16,81 252,15 47,91 300,06 8 Post-it cub Buc 10 8,4 84,00 15,96 99,96 9 Plastilina 4 culori Set 15 16,81 252,15 47,91 300,06 10 Hartie flipchart Top 2 26,89 53,78 10,22 64,00 11 Creioane cerate Milan , set 12 culori Set 10 6,72 67,20 12,77 79,97 12 Banda dubla adeziva Buc 20 11,76 235,20 44,69 279,89 13 Pix pilot Buc 10 10,08 100,80 19,15 119,95 14 Evidențiator set Set 3 12,61 37,83 7,19 45,02 15 Pix gel Buc 10 2,52 25,20 4,79 29,99 16 Pix pasta albastra Buc 10 0,84 8,40 1,60 10,00 17 Hârtie copiator A4 Top 40 17,65 706,00 134,14 840,14 18 Dosar carton Elba cu capse 1/1 Buc 50 3,36 168,00 31,92 199,92 19 Dosar PVC Buc 100 0,59 59,00 11,21 70,21 20 Folii protecție A4 Set 3 29,41 88,23 16,76 104,99 21 Perforator Buc 1 42,02 42,02 7,98 50,00 22 Capsator Buc 1 33,61 33,61 6,39 40,00 23 Marker whiteboard Buc 60 3,36 201,60 38,30 239,90 24 Toner imprimanta HP 283X Buc 5 50,42 252,10 47,90 300,00 25 TONER TN3170/TN3280 Buc 5 58,82 294,10 55,88 349,98

---